# 120000311753

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Au	uiess)	
(Ad	dress)	
	ustata Mindilan	- 40
(CII	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
	·	
	-	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Consist Instructions to	C::: O#:	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
		i
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



200352071072

03/22/20--01020--029 \*\*130.00

2020 SEP 22 PH 3: 56

### COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Co:						
	LEEF In	ivestments, LL	.C				
SUBJEC"	Γ:	Na	me of Limited	Liability	Company	<del> </del>	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	l fee(s) are sub	omitted for	filing.		
Please reti	urn all correspo Shannon St	ondence concerni ahlin	ng this matter	to the follo	owing:		
	<del></del>		N	ame of Pe	rson		
	Direct Inc.						
			F	irm/Comp	any		
	315 W Hur	on Ste 240					
		<del></del>		Address		······································	
	Ann Arbor,	MI 48103					
	documents@	directineorp.com		State and Z	ip Code		
		<del></del>		future ann	ual report notificati	on)	
For further	information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please cal	l:			
	Shannon Sta	_	877		281-6496	:_:	2021
	Nam	ne of Person	at ( Area (		Daytime Telephon		<b>F I L</b> 2020 SEP 22
Enclosed i	is a check for t	he following amo	unt:			÷-	22 P
□\$125.00	0 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Fifi Certificate of	Status	Certified:	0 Filing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co (additional co)	of Status & Py
	New F Divisi	ng Address illing Section on of Corporation ox 6327	ıs	Ne Th	<u>rect Address</u> w Filing Section D e Centre of Tallaha 15 N. Monroe Stre	issee	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

LEEF Investments.				
(Must ed	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>s</u> :
1419 Sharon Rose T	race	1419	Sharon Rose Trace	
Deltona, FL	<u> </u>	Delte	ona, FL	
<u>32725 US</u>		3272	5 US	
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	in active Florida registratio et address of the registered	Registered Agent. 'n.)	it's Signature: You must designate an indiv	idual or
another business entity with a	in active Florida registratio et address of the registered <u>Priscilla Bolding</u>	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are:	You must designate an indiv	idual or
another business entity with a	in active Florida registratio et address of the registered <u>Priscilla Bolding</u> 1419 Sharon Rose Trac	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are; Name	You must designate an indiv	idual or
another business entity with a	in active Florida registratio et address of the registered <u>Priscilla Bolding</u>	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are; Name	You must designate an indiv	idual or
another business entity with a	et address of the registratio et address of the registered Priscilla Bolding  1419 Sharon Rose Trac Florida street address Deltona	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name c (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an indiverse control of the cont	idual or
another business entity with a	et address of the registratio et address of the registered Priscilla Bolding  1419 Sharon Rose Trace Florida street address  Deltona  City	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name c (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State	You must designate an indiverceptable)  32725  Zip	

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
·	PLEASE SEE ATTACHMENT
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be s he date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as t of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	5
This document is executed an aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a member, ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Shannon Stahlin	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of States (2007)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# ATTACHMENT 1 TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR LEEF INVESTMENTS, LLC

**ARTICLE IV** - The names and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Priscilla Bolding, 1419 Sharon Rose Trace, Deltona, FL 32725 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Corey Lee, 10908 Poplarwood Court, Waldorf, MD 20601 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Shaunice West, 272 Weatherford Way, Newport News, VA 23602 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Kristin Coore, 2541 Wasser Terrace, Apt 461, Herndon, VA 20171 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Sharika Lee. 9 Bridgelake Cir, Apt D, Luther Timonium, MD 21030 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Shanetta Lee, 100 Walden Heights Dr. Apt 517, Irmo, SC 29063 US

Title: AMBR

Name and Address: Nicole Lee, 1619 Lindsey Terrace, Deltona, FL 32725 US